PRICE LIST
Each stencil pack comes complete with:
• Personalised Stencils • Property Marked Stickers
• Marking Compound • Medi-Wipes
• Application Spatula(s) • Full Instructions
• 1 x 6” Window Sticker
QUANTITY OF
STENCILS

Tel No:______________________________Fax: ______________________________ Email:____________________________________________________________________
Order No:___________________________Contact:___________________________ Signature _________________________________________________________________
HOW TO ORDER
All you have to do is decide the number of items you wish to
mark.Then fill in this form and leave the rest to us.To place the
order either fax, email or post the form to us. If the order is under £50 inc.VAT, please
either complete the credit card details or enclose a cheque with your posted order.
ORDER FORM
FOR 4MM, 5MM and 7MM SIZED
STENCIL CHARACTERS
(LETTERS ARE PROPORTIONALLY SPACED AND EACH LINE IS CENTRED)                           EXTRA COLUMNS
(If you require consecutive numbering, the start number must be ENTERED as the last item on the bottom line)    NOTE - UP TO 24 EXTRA COLUMNS AVAILABLE
CHEQUE WITH ORDER IF UNDER
£50 OR PAYMENT BY CREDIT CARD:
Credit Card No.
Card Expiry Date:
Issue No.
Card Holder’s Name:_____________________________________ Signature: __________________________________________
PL6/12/2003
Start Date:
Additional Items
Please also supply large 6” square window stickers @ 50p each: __________ stickers @ 50p = £____________+ VAT
Extra tubes are available @ £4.95 each + VAT
BLUE compound for marking PLASTIC: ____________tubes @ £4.95 = £ ____________+ VAT
UV ORANGE compound for marking PLASTIC dark surfaces: ____________tubes @ £4.95 = £ ____________+ VAT
ICE BLUE compound for marking PLASTIC dark surfaces: ____________tubes @ £4.95 = £ ____________+ VAT
GLASS compound for marking GLASS: ____________tubes @ £4.95 = £ ____________+ VAT
ALUMINIUM compound for marking ALUMINIUM (not other metals): ____________tubes @ £4.95 = £ ____________+ VAT
Next day delivery charge for orders under £100  (2nd Class Post no charge)   @ £8.00 = £_____________+ VAT
England,Wales & Southern Scotland only.
TOTAL ORDER VALUE: £_____________+ VAT
PLEASE INDICATE BELOW COMPOUND REQUIRED: IF NOT SPECIFIED WE WILL SUPPLY BLUE COMPOUND!
• BLUE compound for marking PLASTIC,WOOD, BAKED PAINTWORK: _________tubes
• UV ORANGE compound for marking PLASTIC dark surfaces: _________tubes
• ICE BLUE compound for marking PLASTIC dark surfaces: _________tubes
• GLASS compound for marking GLASS: _________tubes
• ALUMINIUM compound for marking ALUMINIUM (not other metals): _________tubes
Tick
box for
� 7mm
� 5mm
� 4mm
COST OF
EACH
STENCIL
= P £ + VAT
+
PRICE OF EACH
STANDARD OR
CONSECUTIVELY
NUMBERED STENCIL
(SEE PRICING TABLE
OVERLEAF)
3 PENCE PER EXTRA
COLUMN
(OVER THE
STANDARD SIXTEEN
COLUMNS)
CALCULATION OF SINGLE STENCIL PRICE
P + P
Selecta_PL6 12//2003  17/12/03  02:56 pm  Page 2